
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Lichtgewehr Auflage 

Einzelwertung 

 

Schüler m 
 

01. Maier Paul Auerbachschützen Asenham 193 Ringe 

02. Nöbauer Johannes Bergschützen Ried 178 Ringe 

03. Zinsberger Leonhard Bergschützen Ried 168 Ringe 

 

04. Kaisersberger Simon Auerbachschützen Asenham 167 Ringe 

05. Maier Maximilian Auerbachschützen Asenham 159 Ringe 

06. Kalhamer Jonas Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 158 Ringe 

07. Schinhärl Daniel Bergschützen Ried 156 Ringe 

08. Graml Quirin Hubertusschützen Hader 137 Ringe 

09. Greindl Johannes Hubertusschützen Hader 136 Ringe 

10. Rettenbeck Dominik Bergschützen Ried 121 Ringe 

11. Krammer Johannes Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 119 Ringe 

12. Stöckl Sebastian Hubertusschützen Hader 096 Ringe 

13. Gründl Lukas Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 080 Ringe 

 

 

 

Schüler w 
 

01. Schneider Vanessa Hubertusschützen Hader 167 Ringe 

02. Griebl Sarah Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 156 Ringe 

03. Hager Liliana Hubertusschützen Aigen 154 Ringe 

 

04. Grübl Emily Hubertusschützen Hader 151 Ringe 

05. Schneider Sina Hubertusschützen Hader 149 Ringe 

06. Mann Ines Hubertusschützen Hader 135 Ringe 

07. Kotter Eva Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 109 Ringe 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Lichtgewehr Auflage 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Schüler 
 

01. Auerbachschützen Asenham 519 Ringe 
 

  Kaisersberger Simon 167 

  Maier Maximilian 159 

  Maier Paul 193 

 

 

02. Bergschützen Ried 502 Ringe 
 

  Nöbauer Johannes 178 

  Schinhärl Daniel 156 

  Zinsberger Leonhard 168 

 

 

03. Hubertusschützen Hader 1 453 Ringe 
 

  Grübl Emily 151 

  Mann Ines 135 

  Schneider Vanessa 167 

 

 

04. Wolfachtalerschützen Sammarei 394 Ringe 
 

  Kalhamer Jonas 158 

  Gründl Lukas 80 

  Griebl Sarah 156 

 

 

05. Hubertusschützen Hader 2 381 Ringe 
 

  Greindl Johannes 136 

  Schneider Sina 149 

  Stöckl Sebastian 96 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 


